
Canon LBP9510C DEV0389

三校

◇K5（CSTD―9）
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1 ア　　イ　　ウ

2 ア　　イ　　ウ

3 ア　　イ　　ウ

3
1 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ

2 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ

3 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ
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1 ア　　イ　　ウ

2 ア　　イ　　ウ

3 ア　　イ　　ウ

4 ア　　イ　　ウ
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1 I don’t play it, ［　　　 ］ fun for me.

2 How ［　　　 ］ to stay there?

3 Will you ask ［　　　 ］ thirty minutes?

1
1 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ 4 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ

2 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ 5 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ

3 ア　　イ　　ウ　　エ

（解　答　用　紙）

平成 29年度　英　　　語

受 験 地 受験番号 氏　　名

（模　範　解　答）

but watching it is

long are you going

Tom to wait for

Blue

8 または eight

7:00 または 7 または seven

Natural Restaurant
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4点

4点

4点
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7点

3点

3点

3点
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5点
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5点
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4点

4点

3点

3点

（例）

I became very sick on my way to school.  May I go home?

（例）

My favorite season is summer.  I love water sports!
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